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Recording Log

February 26, 2014
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HR F

Sen. Bates, Co-Chair
Sen. Steiner Hayward
Sen. Winters

Rep. Nathanson, Co-Chair
Rep. Freeman
Rep. Gallegos

Linda Ames, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Laurie Byerly, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Mika Timmons, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

HB 4124, Relating to youth suicide - Work Session

SB 1542, Relating to in- home care providers - Public Hearing and
Possible Work Session

SB 1553, Relating to services for persons with inadequate
resources - Public Hearing and Possible Work Session

This Recording Log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the audio.
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1:10:08 PM
1:10:09 PM
1:10:17 PM

1:10:29 PM
1:10:48 PM
1:10:57 PM
1:11:08 PM
1:11:09 PM
1:11:11 PM
1:11:54 PM
1:12:04 PM
1:12:23 PM
1:12:27 PM
1:12:28 PM

Co-Chair Nathanson calls the meeting to order

{Exhibit} 1: HS Agenda 2-26-14

Co-Chair Nathanson WORK SESSION ON HB 4124, RELATING TO YOUTH
SUICIDE

Rep. Gallegos

Co-Chair Nathanson

Linda Ames, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office

{Exhibit} 2: HB 4124 FIS

{Exhibit} 3: HB 4124 SMS

{Exhibit} 4: HB 4124-A Work Session Memo

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Bates MOVES HB 4124, with Do Pass recommendation
Co-Chair Nathanson

VOTE: 5-0-1

AYES: Sens. Bates, Steiner: Reps. Nathanson, Freeman, Gallegos
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1:12:32 PM
1:12:33 PM
1:12:38 PM
1:13:25 PM
1:13:26 PM

1:13:37 PM
1:13:52 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:17:24 PM
1:17:38 PM
1:18:47 PM
1:20:19 PM
1:20:31 PM
1:20:39 PM
1:20:48 PM
1:20:51 PM

1:20:55 PM
1:21:08 PM
1:21:09 PM
1:21:09 PM
1:21:10 PM
1:21:35 PM
1:22:25 PM
1:22:33 PM
1:22:34 PM
1:22:35 PM
1:22:36 PM
1:22:41 PM

1:22:57 PM
1:22:58 PM
1:22:59 PM
1:23:00 PM
1:23:15 PM
1:23:26 PM
1:23:38 PM
1:23:54 PM

1:24:08 PM
1:24:26 PM
1:24:50 PM
1:24:51 PM
1:29:44 PM
1:29:48 PM
1:31:12 PM
1:31:31 PM
1:31:49 PM
1:32:54 PM

EXC: Sen. Winters

MOTION CARRIES

Sen. Steiner Hayward

Co-Chair Nathanson CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Nathanson OPENS PUBLIC HEARING ON SB 1542, RELATING TO
IN-HOME CARE PROVIDERS

Laurie Byerly, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office

Co-Chair Nathanson

Representative Joe Gallegos, District 30

Co-Chair Nathanson

Duke Shepard, Governor's Labor and Human Services Policy Advisor
Rick Bennet, AARP

Co-Chair Bates

Mr. Shepard

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Nathanson CLOSES PUBLIC HEARING

Co-Chair Nathanson OPENS WORK SESSION ON SB 1542, RELATING TO
IN-HOME CARE PROVIDERS

Ms. Byerly

{Exhibit} 5: SB 1542-A2

{Exhibit} 6: 1542 -A2 FIS

{Exhibit} 7: SB 1542-A - SMS

{Exhibit} 8: SB 1542-A LFO Work Session Memo

{Exhibit} 9: SB 1542 - OCFW testimony

Co-Chair Bates MOVES -A2 amendment to SB 1542

VOTE: 5-0-1

AYES: Sens. Bates, Steiner: Reps. Nathanson, Freeman, Gallegos
EXC: Sen. Winters

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Bates MOVES SB 1542, as amended, to the full committee with a Do
Pass recommendation

VOTE: 5-0-1

AYES: Sens. Bates, Steiner: Reps. Nathanson, Freeman, Gallegos
EXC: Sen. Winters

MOTION CARRIES

Sen. Steiner Hayward

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Nathanson CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Nathanson OPENS PUBLIC HEARING ON SB 1553, RELATING TO
SERVICES FOR PERSONS WITH INADEQUATE RESOURCES

Ms. Byerly

Co-Chair Nathanson

Senator Michael Dembrow, District 23

{Exhibit} 11: SB 1553 - Sen. Dembrow Testimony

Co-Chair Nathanson

Mary Jaeager, Office of Long Care Ombudsman

Sen. Dembrow

Co-Chair Nathanson

Rick Bennett, AARP

Co-Chair Nathanson
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1:33:05 PM
1:33:11 PM

1:33:16 PM
1:33:24 PM
1:33:25 PM
1:33:26 PM
1:33:27 PM
1:33:28 PM
1:33:29 PM
1:34:41 PM
1:34:48 PM
1:34:53 PM
1:35:59 PM
1:36:04 PM
1:36:05 PM
1:36:06 PM
1:36:08 PM

1:36:15 PM
1:37:20 PM
1:37:57 PM
1:38:23 PM
1:38:24 PM
1:38:25 PM
1:38:41 PM
1:38:52 PM
1:38:55 PM
1:39:04 PM
1:39:07 PM
1:39:12 PM
1:39:18 PM
1:39:18 PM
1:39:20 PM

Co-Chair Nathanson CLOSES PUBLIC HEARING

Co-Chair Nathanson OPENS WORK SESSION ON SB 1553, RELATING TO
SERVICES FOR PERSONS WITH INADEQUATE RESOURCES

Ms. Byerly
{Exhibit} 12:
{Exhibit} 13:
{Exhibit} 14:
{Exhibit} 15:

SB 1553-A4

SB 1553 -A4 FIS

SB 1582-A4 - SMS

SB 1553-A LFO Work Session Memo

{Exhibit} 16: SB 1553 -Brandon Testimony

{Exhibit} 17: SB 1553 - Crawford testimony

Co-Chair Bates MOVES -A4 amendment to SB 1553

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Bates

Co-Chair Nathanson

VOTE: 5-0-1

AYES: Sens. Bates, Steiner: Reps. Nathanson, Freeman, Gallegos
MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Bates MOVES SB 1553, as amended, to the full committee with a Do
Pass recommendation

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Bates

Sen. Winters

VOTE: 6-0-0

AYES: Sens. Bates, Winters, Steiner: Reps. Nathanson, Freeman, Gallegos
MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Bates

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Bates

Co-Chair Nathanson

Co-Chair Nathanson CLOSES WORK SESSION

Ms. Byerly

Co-Chair Nathanson adjourns the meeting

{Exhibit} 10: HB 1542 - Witness Registration

{Exhibit} 18: SB 1553 - Witness Registration

EXHIBITS

JWMHS
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1:10:09 PM
1:11:08 PM
1:11:09 PM
1:11:11 PM
1:21:08 PM
1:21:09 PM
1:21:09 PM
1:21:10 PM

{Exhibit} 1:
{Exhibit} 2:
{Exhibit} 3:
{Exhibit} 4:
{Exhibit} 5:
{Exhibit} 6;
{Exhibit} 7:
{Exhibit} 8

HS Agenda 2-26-14

HB 4124 FIS

HB 4124 SMS

HB 4124-A Work Session Memo

SB 1542-A2

1542 -A2 FIS

SB 1542-A - SMS

SB 1542-A LFO Work Session Memo
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1:21:35 PM
1:39:18 PM
1:24:51 PM
1:33:24 PM
1:33:25 PM
1:33:26 PM
1:33:27 PM
1:33:28 PM
1:33:29 PM
1:39:20 PM

{Exhibit} 9: SB 1542 - OCFW testimony

{Exhibit} 10

{Exhibit} 11:
{Exhibit} 12
{Exhibit} 13
{Exhibit} 14:
{Exhibit} 15:
{Exhibit} 16:
{Exhibit} 17:

{Exhibit} 18

: HB 1542 - Witness Registration

SB 1553 - Sen. Dembrow Testimony
SB 1553-A4

SB 1553 -A4 FIS

SB 1582-A4 - SMS

SB 1553-A LFO Work Session Memo
SB 1553 -Brandon Testimony

SB 1553 - Crawford testimony

: SB 1553 - Witness Registration
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